
  

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2025-26) 

 Pre Nur-

KG 

I-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII 

Registration Form 

(At the time of 

admission) 

700 700 700 700 700 

Admission Fee 

(At the time of 

admission) 

30000 30000 30000 IX- 40,000 
X-50,000 

XI-40,000 
XII-50,000 

Tuition Fee 

(Monthly) 
To be paid quarterly 

5500 6200  6400  6700 Commerce 
7200 

Science 

7500 

Examination Fee 

(Yearly) 
To be paid at beginning of 

Session 

NIL Classes 1-2 
1000 

Classes 3-5 

2000 

2000 2000 2000 

ERP Fee 

(Yearly) 
To be paid at beginning of 

Session 

500 500 500 500 500 

Mindler Activity 

(Yearly) 
To be paid at beginning of 

Session 

NA NA NA 1500 1500 

Transport 

(Monthly) 

0-1.5 km- Rs 1,500 

1.6-8 km- Rs 2,000 

8.1-15 km- Rs 2,500 

15.1-22 km- Rs. 3000 

22.1-29 km- Rs. 3500 

29.1-35 km- Rs. 4000 

Fee Guidelines 1. Quarterly Payments: 

1. 1st Quarter (April-June): Due by 10th April 
2. 2nd Quarter (July-September):Due by 10th July 
3. 3rd Quarter (October-December):Due by 10th October 
4. 4th Quarter (January-March):Due by 10th January 

 
2. Concessions Offered: 
1.1 Sibling Concession: 

1. 35% discount for the junior-most sibling only. 

2. If the older sibling passes out, drops out, or his/her name is struck off, full fees will 
apply for the remaining student. 

 
1.2. Early Payment Benefits: 

1. 5% discount on tuition fees if paid by the 10th of the quarter. 
2. 7.5% discount on tuition fees if two quarters (6 months) are paid together by the 10th 

of the first quarter. 
3. 10% discount on tuition fees if the entire year (12 months) is paid by10th April for that 

session. 

Penalties 
1. Cheque Bounce: A penalty of Rs. 350  will be charged. 
2. Late Fee: A fine of Rs. 50 per day if fees is not cleared by the 10th of the due month. 

 

Withdrawal of Transportation Facility:  
1. Intimation only through a written application submitted at Front Desk will be accepted. 
2. Must be submitted 3 months prior the withdrawal. 
3. Bus facility can’t be availed of for the remaining period of the year. Re-allotment will 

be based on number of seats available and/or decision of the school authorities.  
 

 


